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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 08/07/2017 10:30 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/07/2017 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/07/2017 5:30 pm 9:30 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Vocal Room
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Tue 08/08/2017 9:00 am 8:00 pm KHS Schedule Pickup KHS
Tue 08/08/2017 10:30 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/08/2017 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/08/2017 5:30 pm 7:30 pm KHS Freshman Orientation/Schedule Pickup KHS
Wed 08/09/2017 10:30 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/09/2017 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/09/2017 5:30 pm 9:30 pm Band Practice KHS Gym

KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Kings Stadium

Thu 08/10/2017 2:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G 8 vs Talawanda Middle School
(Scrimmage)

KHS Gym

Thu 08/10/2017 2:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G 7 vs Talawanda Middle School
(Scrimmage)

KHS Gym

Thu 08/10/2017 4:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Quad Scrimmage (Scrimmage) KHS Gym
Thu 08/10/2017 5:30 pm 9:30 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium

KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Vocal Room
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Thu 08/10/2017 6:30 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Quad Scrimmage (Scrimmage) KHS Gym
Fri 08/11/2017 10:30 am 1:00 pm JH Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/11/2017 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/14/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/14/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/14/2017 6:30 pm 8:00 pm KJH Dance Open Practice KHS Wrestling Room

KHS Gym
Tue 08/15/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
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Tue 08/15/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/16/2017 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/16/2017 6:30 pm 8:00 pm KJH Dance Open Practice KHS Wrestling Room

KHS Gym
Thu 08/17/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/17/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/18/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/18/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Mon 08/21/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/21/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/21/2017 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Tue 08/22/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm JV/Varsity Football Practice Kings Stadium

KHS Gym
Tue 08/22/2017 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Men's Soccer Practice Kings Stadium

KHS Gym
Wed 08/23/2017 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/23/2017 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/24/2017 4:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Highlands High School KHS Gym
Thu 08/24/2017 6:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Highlands High School KHS Gym
Thu 08/24/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KHS Open House KHS
Fri 08/25/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 08/25/2017 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JH/HS Cross Country Practice KHS
Sat 08/26/2017 8:30 am 5:30 pm Band Practice KHS Gym

Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Sun 08/27/2017 1:00 pm 6:00 pm KHS Dance Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/28/2017 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/28/2017 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 08/28/2017 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/30/2017 1:30 pm 4:30 pm JV/Varsity Volleyball Practice KHS Gym
Wed 08/30/2017 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Thu 08/31/2017 5:45 pm TBD Kings VLB G JV vs Anderson High School KHS Gym
Thu 08/31/2017 7:00 pm TBD Kings VLB G V vs Anderson High School KHS Gym


